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2025/2026 Program year Calendar 

Early Intervention 12 month staff, Administration,  
Service Coordination, * Transportation**  

 

 
When Reason Explanation 
July 2025 

Fri., July 4 
 
Independence Day Celebrated 

 
Closed 

August 
 

  

September 
Mon., Sept 1 

 

 
Labor Day 

 
Closed 

October 
 

  

November 
Tues., Nov 11 
Thurs., Nov 27 
Fri. Nov 28 

 
Veterans’ Day Observance 
Thanksgiving Day 
Thanksgiving Recess 

 
Closed 
Closed 
Closed 

December 
Thurs., Dec. 25 
Dec. 26, 29, 30, 31 
 

 

 
Christmas Day 
Offices Open with Remote 
Access/ Work* 

 
Closed 
Open 

January 2026 
Thurs., Jan. 1 
Fri. Jan 2 
 
Mon., Jan. 19 

 

 
New Year’s Day 
Offices Open with Remote 
Access/ Work* 
Martin Luther King Day 

 
Closed 
 
 
Closed 

February 
Mon., Feb 16 

 
President’s Day 

 
Closed 

March 
 

  

April 
 

  

May 
Mon., May 25 

 
Memorial Day Celebrated 

 
Closed 

June 
Fri., June 19 

 

 
Juneteenth Day Observance 

 
Closed 

 

*Administration/Service Coordination Office-Open with Remote Access/Work 
**Transportation: All transportation staff except bus drivers and bus assistants 

 

 

 

 

 


